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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2139
ANSWERED ON:12.12.2008
LOANS BY PFC
Gadhavi Shri Pushpdan Shambhudan

Will the Minister of POWER be pleased to state:

(a) the total loan disbursed by the Power Finance Corporation (PFC) to various States during the last three years to strengthen their power sector, State-wise and year-wise; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY AND MINISTER OF
STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF POWER ( SHRI JAIRAM RAMESH )

(a) & (b) : The details of the loans disbursed by the Power Finance Corporation (PFC) to various States during the last three years and so far during the current year for strengthening their power sector are at Annexure.
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